
DIGITAL

ANALOG

Production Design
Louise
Our Home Here
The Layers Out
I Want You Inside Me
Men of Tomorrow

Dir - Natalie Camou
Dir - Angela Chen
Dir - Haohao Yan
Dir - Alison Hammersly
Dir - Mike Robida

AFI Thesis Film
AFI Thesis Film
AFI Film
AFI Film
BFA Thesis Film

2018
2018
2018
2017
2016

MFA in Production Design 2019 - AFI Conservatory, Los Angeles, CA
Production Design Initiative Participant 2019
BA in Media Production 2016 - Emerson College, Boston, MA

Rhino, Twinmotion, Vectorworks, SketchUp, Illustrator, Photoshop, Podium, Layout, Premiere,
Microsoft Office 

Hand Drafting, White Model Making, Visual Research, Carpentry, Scenic Painting, Sketching, 
Basic Spanish, Location Documentation, Eagle Scout

Skills

Education

Art Department
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Set Designer
Set Designer
Set Designer
Art PA
Art PA
Art PA
Art PA
Researcher
Art PA
Art PA
Art PA
Art PA
Leadman

Apple TV Series
Warner Bros Feature
Independent Feature
Commercial
Studio Renovation
Netflix Feature
Netflix Series
HBO Series
Amazon Series
HBO Series
Feature
Amazon Pilot
Showtime Series
HBO Series
Independent Feature

For All Mankind Season 4
Barbie
Time Alone
Slack
Zoe International
Rebel Moon
Boo Bitch
Insecure S5
Solos
Station 11
Hypnotic
A League of Their Own
Homeland Season 8
McMillions
Nightmare Machine

2022
2022
2022
2021
2021

2021-2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019

VW
DESIGN

John “Jake” Vollmer
Phone: (203)233-3354 | Email: jwvdesign@gmail.com

Website: jwvdesign.com
Member of ADG Local 800

J


